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BracketMale Purple Master Middle
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

~82.3Kg 6 mins 5 1

D29

D35

D36

D42

Tomohiro Ueyama
GOLLETA JIU-JITSU

Armando Fujiyama
GRACIE BARRA

Shinichiro Koga
SOHO TAIJUTSU

Kazunori Seno
GRACIE BARRA

Shinji Sakai
TEAM LEGNUM


